Dominion® PX
800.724.8090 / +1 732.764.8886 / Fax +1 732.764.8887 / sales@raritan.com
Dominion PX Specifications Chart
Model Switched
Receptacles
Input Voltage
Phase
Maximum
Amperage
Rack Space Plug Type Dimension (WxDxH) Weight
DPCR8-15 8 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 15 amps
1800 VA
1U NEMA 5-15P 17.32” x 6.57” x 1.73”;
440 x 167 x 44mm
8.0 lbs; 3.6 kg
DPCS12-20 12 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 20 amps
2400 VA
Zero U NEMA 5-20P 2.24” x 1.97” x 49.33”;
57 x 50 x 1253mm
7.7 lbs; 3.5 kg
DPCR20-20 20 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 20 amps
2400 VA
2U NEMA 5-20P 17.32” x 10.79” x 3.46”;
440 x 274 x 88mm
12.8 lbs; 5.8 kg
DPCS20-20 20 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 20 amps
2400 VA
Zero U NEMA 5-20P 2.24” x 1.97” x 70.71”;
57 x 50 x 1796mm
11.2 lbs; 5.1 kg
DPCS20-20L 20 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 20 amps
2400 VA
Zero U NEMA L5-20P 2.24” x 1.97” x 70.71”;
57 x 50 x 1796mm
11.2 lbs; 5.1 kg
DPCR20-30L 20 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 30 amps
3600 VA
2U NEMA L5-30P 17.32” x 10.79” x 3.46”;
440 x 274 x 88mm
13.4 lbs; 6.1 kg
DPCS20-30L 20 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 30 amps
3600 VA
Zero U NEMA L5-30P 2.24” x 1.97” x 73.58”;
57 x 50 x 1869mm
11.8 lbs; 5.4 kg
DPCR8A-20L6 8 x IEC 60320 C13 208 VAC, 1 PH 20 amps
4160 VA
1U NEMA L6-20P 17.32” x 6.57” x 1.73”;
440 x 167 x 44mm
8.0 lbs; 3.6 kg
DPCS20A-20L6 20 x IEC 60320 C13 208 VAC, 1 PH 20 amps
4160 VA
Zero U NEMA L6-20P 2.24” x 1.97” x 70.79”;
57 x 50 x 1798mm
11.2 lbs; 5.1 kg
DPCR20A-30L6 20 x IEC 60320 C13 208 VAC, 1 PH 30 amps
6240 VA
2U NEMA L6-30P 19.02” x 10.51” x 3.46”;
483 x 267 x 88mm
14.7 lbs; 6.7 kg
DPCS20A-30L6 20 x IEC 60320 C13 208 VAC, 1 PH 30 amps
6240 VA
Zero U NEMA L6-30P 2.24” x 1.97” x 78.70”;
57 x 50 x 1999mm
11.9 lbs; 5.4 kg
DPCR8A-16 8 x IEC 60320 C13 230 VAC, 1 PH 16 amps
3680 VA
1U IEC 60309 6H-P 17.32” x 6.57” x 1.73”;
440 x 167 x 44mm
8.0 lbs; 3.6 kg
DPCS12A-16 12 x IEC 60320 C13 230 VAC, 1 PH 16 amps
3680 VA
Zero U IEC 60309 6H-P 2.24” x 1.97” x 49.33”;
57 x 50 x 1253mm
7.7 lbs; 3.5 kg
DPCS20A-16 20 x IEC 60320 C13 230 VAC, 1 PH 16 amps
3680 VA
Zero U IEC 60309 6H-P 2.24” x 1.97” x 70.79”;
57 x 50 x 1798mm
11.3 lbs; 5.2 kg
DPCR20A-32 20 x IEC 60320 C13 230 VAC, 1 PH 32 amps
7360 VA
2U IEC 60309 6H-P 17.32” x 10.79” x 3.46”;
440 x 274 x 88mm
13.4 lbs; 6.1 kg
DPCS20A-32 20 x IEC 60320 C13 230 VAC, 1 PH 32 amps
7360 VA
Zero U IEC 60309 6H-P 2.24” x 1.97” x 73.58”;
57 x 50 x 1869mm
11.3 lbs; 5.2 kg